LynTecLynTec  RPCRRPCR Relay Panels Relay Panels
139-0622-00.1 RPCR Tech
800-724-4047       www.LynTec.com
The most complete self-contained
electrical relay panel available
The patent pending RPC control platform is available for controllable relay panels.  Every
RPCR panel is shipped as a complete hardware/software package and ready to install.
Standard Features on all RPCR panels include:

Ballast (Electronic) 16A 277VAC N/A 20A 480 VAC
Motor Starting,
Single Phase
.5HP 110-125VAC
1.5HP 220-277VAC
.5HP 110-125VAC
1.5HP 220-277VAC
.5HP 110-125VAC
1.5HP 220-277VAC
Auxilliary Contact Side:
General Use 1A 125VAC 1A 125VAC 1A 125VAC
Short Circuit Rating 18kA 277VAC 5kA 277VAC 5KA 277VAC
Performance 60k operations 60k operations 60k operations
Models and Options
• RPCR-8 (8 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
• RPCR-16 (16 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
• RPCR-24 (24 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
• RPCR-32 (32 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
• RPCR-48 (48 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
• RPCR-64 (64 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
Double pole relays can be exchanged for single pole relays for an additional charge.  One
PAN-2P relay replaces one PAN-1P relay.  One PAN-2P-480 relay replaces two PAN-1P
relays.
139-0622-00.4 RPCR Tech